CRAFT SHOW

Sat., Nov. 9, 2024 $5 Admission (Cash ONLY)
8 am-3:30 pm Ages 10 and under—FREE!
Over 250 Craft Booths
Saline Mlddle SChOOI Concessions = Package Pick Up
7190 N ’M?lple Féd/ ' Saline No Strollers Please!
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Novembter CRAFT SHOW.

OUR MISSION

The mission of the Saline Craft Show is to provide a quality, juried
craft show that will benefit both our customers and the school
community. Youth groups involved with the craft show have the
opportunity to practice life skills and leadership as well as raise
money for their activities. The crafts embody skills and reflect respect
for both the materials and the processes used. The handcrafted
products feature original designs that will enhance the beauty and
whimsy of any buyer's environment.

THEN AND NOW...

The first Saline Craft Show was held on November 14, 1987 with
66 craft booths and about 900 shoppers. The concession stand
consisted of a crock pot of soup and some hot dogs. By 1998, the
show had grown to 210 craft booths and about 7,500 shoppers.
Along the way the funds raised by the show helped support the Saline
Future Homemakers of America Chapter, which at that time was
one of the largest in the country. In 1999, the Saline Community
Education Department was brought in to assist with the growing
organizational needs of the show. In 2007, the show had 250 craft
booths and almost 10,000 shoppers. The funds raised by the show
today support numerous Saline High School teams and clubs as well
as various community based youth programs.

SUNSHINE ARTIST MAGAZINE
RANKING SINCE 2019

Sunshine Artist magazine releases its
annual 200 Best, ranking the nation's most
profitable art and craft festivals based on
artists' reported sales.

Artists and craftspeople are able to cast

their votes from February through April
for the 200 Best shows list. They could list up to 10 shows they
attended where they grossed the highest sales.

Saline Craft Show despite the Covid protocols has maintained its
status since 2019.

Bagwell - Seasonal Art

e

Saturday, March 8, 2025
8:00 am - 3:30 pm
Saline Middle School
7190 N. Maple Rd., Saline

JURY PROCESS

The Saline Craft Show is a juried craft show to ensure show visitors
and shoppers of receiving the highest quality, one-of-a-kind and
limited edition work. The jurying process is conducted by a panel of
committee members. Each crafter is required to submit photos, which
are anonymously viewed by the jury. Entries are judged on the quality
of workmanship, creativity and originality. This process assures the
standard of excellence that the Saline Craft Show brings to our area
year after year.

A LITTLE PLANNING

= Accepted forms of payment vary from artist to artist.
They all accept cash, and many accept checks or credit cards.
If you see something you like, but cannot make the purchase
right now, remember to get a business card or the crafter
information, for purchasing at a later date.
If you come early before the show opens be prepared to wait
in line. Some of the lines are outdoors, so dress appropriately.
There is limited parking on the site, however, a convenient
free shuttle service is available from surrounding school
buildings and the Forvia Plant located at 7700 E. Michigan
Ave., across from McDonald's. See map for details.

WE ARE ONLINE!

www.salineschools.org/saline-craft-shows/

Visit our website regularly as it is constantly changing. The gallery
of photographs will give you a preview of the crafters at our shows.
You can also review the artists’ biographies, where they reveal their
crafting history, and the reasons they are in the craft world. Craft
Show programs can be downloaded from our site prior to the show.
Other detailed information about upcoming craft shows is also
available on our website.

SalineCraftShows
On our Facebook page, we feature crafters and their product

lines to give you a preview of the unique creations they will be
bringing to Saline. Additionally, we visit over 40 shows a year and are
in contact with many crafters from these shows.
Follow us on Facebook:
= Receive updates of our various visits to craft shows
= A chance to win VIP Passes to the Saline Craft Show!
Contests are held each Wednesday starting a month out from the show.

-
$4 Admission (Ages 10 and under—FREE!) Bricco - Watercolor
Over 150 Craft Booths = Concessions = No Strollers Please!



BOOTH

BOOTH ARTIST

60 Agopian
202  Alexander
131 Allen,A
156 Allen,K
120  Antunes
160  Bagwell
99 Bain
194  BakerA
135  BakerS
100  Barkley
204  Barron
53 Bartlett
69 Beale/Thaden
178  Beaubein
44 Benham
127  Bohl
225  Bontrager
215  Boone
181  Bostwick
132 Brassfield
141 Bricco
169  BrownS
171 BrownK
164 Brummeler
107  Carpenter
58 Casey
150  Chaffee
12 Chamberlin
30 Cochenour
73 Coleman
21 Collick
28 Conrad
134 Couturier
42 Cowger
133 Csenar/
Siemon
86 Culpepper
97 Cunningham
190  Curtis
82 DeDoes
163  Degesie
111 Delor
78 Deming
47 DeWeerd
213 Dewey
195  Dickie
168  Dimitry
4 Dodson
180  Dowling
119  Draheim Ducey
145 Droste
193 Drzewicki

CRAFT
Jewelry
Stained glass
Dog treats
Wood crafts
Bags
Textured art
Pens, mugs

Stained glass
World pottery
Metal art

Dog treats
Petoskey

Bowl cozies, birch
Beard care
Ornaments

Ponchos/mittens

Baked goods
Wreaths

Pottery

Wooden images
Watercolors

3D signs

Wood laser
Moose/snowmen
Furniture

Mosaic décor
Quilt coats
Holiday décor
Goat milk soap
Wood signs

Tole painting
Stuffed animals
MomandMeMinis

Soldered charms
Glass/paper

Candles

Quilted items
Wooden utensils
Mittens

Herbal body care
Unique lamps
Watercolor

Oak furniture
Quilts, bibs
Wood carvings
Copper jewelry
Clay ornaments
Photography
Snowladies
Santa's sleds
Clothing

CONTACT INFORMATION

Mike@uniquepensetc.com,
uniquepensetc.com

(248) 762-2582

shorelinegemslicshop.etsy.com
shorelinegemslic@gmail.com

Hmbenham(@cass.net
(419) 356-2653

Etsy.com/shop/SewWarmNFun
(734)502-1463

elegantentryways2018@yahoo.com
janspottery(@comcast.net

briccol(@charter.net

gellerforge@yahoo.com

johnandcindycasey@comcast.net

(517)423-2011

momandmeminis(@gmail.com
www.momandmeminis.com

wick@culpepperCW.com
www.culpeppercandleworks.com

(616) 949-0250

dwkermit@gmail.com

dowling.studio
mjducey@bex.net

www.funkythreadz.net

BOOTH
22
17
26
103
27
139
39
1
216
206
198

92
214
91
117
2217

19
177
182
114
13
157

188
72
93
125
29
192

31
63
159
38
18
112
85

40

187
183
50
200
76
96
217

49
81
89
152
110
105

ARTIST
Edgerton
Ehrenfeld
Elkins
Ellsworth
Ely
Favour
Ferguson
Ferwerda
Fessler
Feuerstein
Fidler

Fischer
Freeman
Fryer
Gadomski
Gaskill

Geiger
Gianopoulos
Gillilan
Gilson
Giszczak
Goetz

Gonyi
Goodrich
Grabarczyk
Guest
Halstead
Hammerstein
Harrington

Hathaway
Hauenstein
Hausler
Hawkins
Heidel
Heires
Henes

Henn
Higgins
Hlinka
Hopp
House
Howard
Jechura
Johnson

Kautman
Jones

Kelly
Kesterson
Kieliszewski
Kimmet
Kirkpatrick
Knowlton

CRAFT

Handpainted tin tiles

Doll clothing
Wool applique
Paper flowers
Floral
Adornments
Printer&press
Art Prints
Food products
Roasted nuts
Vinyl LP clocks

Whimsical clay
Dog coats
Jewelry

Clay art dolls
Jams, popcorn

Leather
Holiday décor
Gnomes
Papercrafts
Aprons

Green wreaths

Soap

Candles
Jewelry boxes
Quilted items
Leather purses
Ml pillows
Apparel

Pottery
Textiles
Pen/watercolor
Art dolls/décor
Clay/pottery
Insect jewelry
Pillow/totes

Repurposed
Painted glass
Wood

Special pillows
Stained glass

MI themed clothing
Wood

Jewelry
Dip/spread mixes

Crystal clothing
Carved coins
Honey skincare
Photography
Fused glass
Fireclaw

AL/ LY LISTINGS

CONTACT INFORMATION

WoodBFlowers.MyShopify.com

thenutshell1@gmail.com

vinylsurfari@yahoo.com
(734)429-0707

gigglesandmore59(@yahoo.com

bgadoms(@hotmail.com

gaskillfamilyfarm@gmail.com
(734) 497-3540
gaskillfarmilyfarm.com

www.brendageigerdesigns.com

goetzgreenhouseandfarm@gmail.com
(517)918-2387

bellarosenaturalsoapco.com

grabbydave@roadrunner.com
www.etsy.com/shop/MarthasPatchwork
www.thepursepeddlers.etsy.com

artweardesigns1@gmaill.com
(586) 201-6922

www.scaredycatprimitives.com
(810) 347-5528

ftcreations2017@gmail.com
(734) 216-5596

tinytreasures@embargmail.com
hopp2it22@gmail.com

www.517threads.com
redpacecar(@gmail.com

www.countryhomecreations.com
(800) 457-3477

wendykellydesigns@gmail.com
www.carvedcoins.com
beelovelybotanicals.com
www.subtleverse.com



FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL:
Saline Community Education (734) 401-4020
or Cheryl Hoeft (734) 429-5922

BOOTH
205
158
199
174
20
219
43
179
70

46

149
115

88
74
45
98
87
166
104

209
228
54

197
167
95

102
91

189
221
101

207
208
175
203
116
136
33

224
143

66
14
124
172
35
67
126
129
23
191
57
52

ARTIST
Kopmanis
Krusemark
Kurinec
Kustief
Kwiatkowski
Latos
Lee-Livingston
Lukas
Maasshoff

Mackentley/
Neri

Mahlmeister
Malik

Malzahn
Margeson
Markell
Matzke
McCabe
McChesney

McCusker/
Begola

McMichael
Meyers
Mickey
Milarch
Miller
Mohrenweiser
Moilanen
Monroe
Moore
Morelli
Moss

Motown Soup
Musil
Nadrasik
Natzke
Nespor
Nicastro
Ninneman
Page
Paige/
McDonough
Palaniappan
Palmieri
Patterson
Paulino
Piotrowski
Pugh
Quenneville
Quick
Reeves
Renberg
Renner
Riva

CRAFT

Bakery

Jewelry

Wood laser
Fabric

Postal banks
Papercrafts
Mosaic décor
Hair adornments
Ceramics

Photography

3D Paper artwork
Woolen ornaments

Handpainted glass
Jewelry

Rustic wood
Non-jewelry beading
Ocean jewelry
Recycle fiber

Unique scarves

Candy

Breads

Ladies apparel
Art dolls

Beach glass art
Pottery gifts
Knit animals
Childrens books
Glitzy clips
Cookies

Button jewelry

Soup/bakery mix
Tea

Clothing embroidery
Maple syrup, jams
J'Adore Pets
Handpainted

Wire art

Peanut brittle
Message boards

Paper art
Charms

Natural pottery
Woodchic
Lamps

Dog accessories
Jewelry-pearls
Repurposed items
Ornaments
Jewelry

Clay & dough
Watercolor

CONTACT INFORMATION
czechboxbakery(@gmail.com

www_triopapercraft.com

ivypatchdesign.etsy.com
ivypatchdesigns@gmail.com

mmahlm@yahoo.com

woolencrafts@hotmail.com
(412) 221-8094
www.theresaswoolencrafts. Etsy.com

jrmalzahn@gmail.com

veronicasarts2000(@gmail.com
suematzk@att.net

amcchesney393(@gmail.com

www.beyondletters.com

(419) 231-4079

vintageflair@comcast.net
(734) 424-0675
www.antiquebuttonjewelry.com

www.specialtyteaproducts.com

www.grannysconfections.com
kpaige917@gmail.com

www.bradleygallery.com
www.woodchichyag.com
indpipelamps(@yahoo.com

spectrumjd45731(@gmail.com

BOOTH
130
212
121
94
162
118

36

165
201
113
109
108
83

59
79
65

11
80
222
51

15
146
220

144
186
24
75
140
218

151
173
138
211
64
62
226
61
196
25
184

147
170
148
41
34

185
176
210

ARTIST
Rolland
Romaniw
Romans
Saalfeld
Samardich
Schafer

Schultz
Sheely
Shepard
Short
Simmons
Smith, K
Smith, M
Snyder

Solowczuk
Sophabmisay
Soto

Spry
Stanke
Stone H
Stone P
Stratton
Taber
Teitsma
Terbrack

Terpstra/
Bueche

Thirjung
Tindall
Todd
Torres
Tredway
Tursak

Uline

Vader

Van Singel
Varick
Vaughn
Wachtmann
Wade
Walker
Walline
Ware

Watts/
Blank

Wesling
Wilson
Wisman
Wood
Wright/
High
Youtsey
Yuker
Zolinski

f SalineCraftShow

CRAFT

Wire jewelry
Glass jewelry
Girl/doll clothing
Pressed flowers
Fiber art

Santas

CONTACT INFORMATION

deby@debysdesigns.net

www_tallulahssatchels.etsy.com

carlaschafer74@gmail.com
(989) 506-7012
estraus22(@yahoo.com

Santas

Aprons

Paper art

Clay mosaics
Lampwork glass
Blankets
Painted wood

Floral info@willowbrooklanedesigns.com

https://linktr ee/willowbrooklanedesigns
Embroidery/sewing
Paper-seasonal
Jewelry
Handcrafted jewelry
Fun/functional
Snowmen lady
English toffee
Jewelry
Leather goods
Wearable art
Stone art
Jerky

www .bellstonetoffee.com
ktleather(@hotmail.com

www lakeshorestonedecor.com

Dec painting (734) 718-9393
Holiday décor

Cloth & wood

Epoxy resin

Soft monsters

Chocolates loritursak@gmail.com

(734) 223-6077
www.oreos.com

Carved wood signs
Wood scrollsaw
Jewelry

Knit

Photography

Tole painter

Fudge turtles
Modern crochet/knit
Ml art prints
Jewelry
Scarves/sweaters

rvader(@yahoo.com

(810) 23-COCOA

Wood mosaics
Gourd art

Knit sweaters
Mixed media

Wreaths jwscrap80(@gmail.com

(269) 209-5008
Wooden décor jsyoutsey@yahoo.com
Wood décor

Macarons



NOVEMBER 9, 2024

CRAFT SHOW
LAYOUT

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL:
Saline Community Education: (734) 401-4020
or Cheryl Hoeft: (734) 429-5922
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Ride the free shuttle!
A free shuttle bus will be running from )
. . Forvia Plant
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Show so that you won't have to fight
traffic. The Forvia lot is located at
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A SPECIAL THANK YOU TO OUR GENEROUS SPONSORS:

SALINE

IECIRONICS

ELECTRONIC MANUFACTURING SERYICES

an EmeraldEMS Company

ﬁ (734) 944-2120
«our Cash For Ed www.emeraldems.com/saline-lectronics/
program supports
565 E SAM“::‘E n local students
ast Michigan Ave. |
734-429-6100 save more 3s 3

MyWay Member

Find more local

Busch’s markets at... BUSCHS.com




